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Bus PRV152 Panaji - KER via Dodamarg Go to website

Direction
Panaji KTC Bus Stand — Ker

61 stops

Open route schedule

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Sai Service

Pundalik Nagar

Teen Building

Training College

Mall De Goa

Gulyakade

Porvorim Copel

Vadakade

Porvorim Tisk

Guirim Cross

Posrare

Green Park Junction

Guirim Copel

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Mapusa Court

Dhuler

Peddem

Karaswada Char Rasta

Karaswada, Taaki

Manguirish Colony

Route schedule
Panaji KTC Bus Stand — Ker

Monday 09:30-17:40

Tuesday 09:30-17:40

Wednesday 09:30-17:40

Thursday 09:30-17:40

Friday 09:30-17:40

Saturday 09:30-17:40

Sunday 09:30-17:40

Route info

Direction: Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV152-2162731383-464308039
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Madel Housing Board

Madel

Omkar Colony, Madel

Major Bakery, Thivim

Tivim Banglyakade

Thivim Ground

Tivim-Colvale Rasta

Sbi, Cansa Bodiem

Cansa Bodiem

Blooming Bud, Cansa

Tivim Railway Stn.

Sirsaim Vadakade

Sirsaim Copel

Zarapkar Petrol Pump

Near St Claras School

Assnora, Bainkade

St.Clara H.S. Asnoda

Assnoda KTC Bus Stand

Assnoda Paar

Nanoda

Mulgao Junction

Kasarpal

Pistewada

Goa Dodamarg

Goa Border

Msrtc Bus Stand, Dodamarg

Dodamarg

Dodamarg Bazar

Ambeli



Zare Bambarr

Kudase

Usap Titha

Bhedshi

Awade

Vaigantad

Konalkatta

Tillari

Ghotgewadi

Morle

Ker



Direction
Ker — Panaji KTC Bus Stand

61 stops

Open route schedule

Ker

Morle

Ghotgewadi

Tillari

Konalkatta

Vaigantad

Awade

Bhedshi

Usap Titha

Kudase

Zare Bambarr

Ambeli

Dodamarg Bazar

Dodamarg

Msrtc Bus Stand, Dodamarg

Goa Border

Goa Dodamarg

Pistewada

Kasarpal

Mulgao Junction

Nanoda

Assnoda Paar

Assnoda KTC Bus Stand

St.Clara H.S. Asnoda

Assnora, Bainkade

Route schedule
Ker — Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Monday 07:00-12:45

Tuesday 07:00-12:45

Wednesday 07:00-12:45

Thursday 07:00-12:45

Friday 07:00-12:45

Saturday 07:00-12:45

Sunday 07:00-12:45

Route info

Direction: Ker

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV152-2162731383-464308039


Near St Claras School

Zarapkar Petrol Pump

Sirsaim Copel

Sirsaim Vadakade

Tivim Railway Stn.

Blooming Bud, Cansa

Cansa Bodiem

Sbi, Cansa Bodiem

Tivim-Colvale Rasta

Thivim Ground

Tivim Banglyakade

Major Bakery, Thivim

Omkar Colony, Madel

Madel

Madel Housing Board

Manguirish Colony

Karaswada, Taaki

Karaswada Char Rasta

Peddem

Dhuler

Mapusa Court

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Guirim Copel

Green Park Junction

Posrare

Guirim Cross

Porvorim Tisk

Vadakade



Porvorim Copel

Gulyakade

Mall De Goa

Training College

Teen Building

Pundalik Nagar

Sai Service

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

PRV152 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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